
Bungay Camera Club 2024 Programme

Wed 10 Jan
19.30 Enrolment Evening / Show & Tell

Wed 24 Jan
19.30

Awarding winning Ruth Grinrod gives a 
presentation titled:

“My Vision My Practice”
Ruth considers the elements of theory and her practice 
in landscape photography and shows a range of work in 
colour and black & white, from around the UK and other 

parts of the world.
Wed 14 Feb

19.30
An Evening celebrating our RPS awards

Wed 28 Feb
19.30

Competition: Open (i.e. any subject)
Judge: Simon Ciappara FRPS

Wed 13 Mar
19.30

Club image selection for inter-club competition

Camera tables - bring your camera

Wed 27 Mar
19.30

Wayne Davey CPAGB DPAGB
 ‘How to beat the Judge’ presentation

Wed 10 Apr
19.30

‘Show & Tell’ with Lowestoft Camera Club

Lowestoft to host

Wed 24 Apr
19.30

Award winning Photographer Kevin Sawford
will be presenting

‘Introduction to Garden Photography’

Wed 8 May
19.30

DxO Nik Collection

A presentation by Bob Taylor of all 8 
programmes in this excellent suite.

Tues 21 May
19.30

Interclub Competition 
Bungay v Beccles v Lowestoft

Beccles to host 

Wed 22 May
19.30

Themed competition
Colour print - A Book

Mono print - Frozen in Time
PDI - On a Small Scale

Judge: Rob Howarth LRPS DPAGB

Wed 12 Jun
19.30

Presentation by the award winning
Justin Minns

‘Interesting Stuff’



Wed 26 Jun
19.30 Ask the Expert

Wed 10 Jul
19.30

Competition: Panels (open)
Judge: Nick Akers ARPS BPE3

Last day for entries for exhibition

Wed 24 Jul
19.30

A night with Tom Bunning 
discussing member’s work

Wed 14 Aug
19.30

Models Evening Village Hall, chance to work 
with studio and off camera flash

Wed 28 Aug TBC

Sat 31 Aug Annual Exhibition

Wed 11 Sep
19.30

A presentation by Dibs McCallum 
Award winning Land and Seascape 

Photographer
“E Scapes”

A talk about the benefits of Photography and a look 
into Dibs working practice based on Landscape 

work

Wed 25 Sep
19.30

Themed competition
Colour print - Urban People

Mono print - Country Life
PDI - Timepieces

Judge: Wayne Davey DPAGB, BP3

Wed 9 Oct
19.30

Rob Howarth LRPS DPAGB
How to sell stock photographs

Last day for entries for the Annuals

Wed 23 Oct
19.30 TBC

Wed 13 Nov
19.30

Show & Tell
Your favourite images from the past year

Sat 23 Nov
18.00

Annuals and Presentation Evening
Mike Lloyd 

Wed 11 Dec
19.30

AGM
Members vote for ‘Image of the Year’

the ‘Albert Thwaites Trophy’


